
OREGON POOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2021
For lap swims and diving well, you must reserve your spot online at

www.oregonsd.org/pool

**Doors open 5 minutes before activity and close for cleaning 10 minutes after a
swim**

Wednesday November 24 ‌ ‌
Regular Schedule
1:00pm-3:00pm – Open Swim
‌ 
Thursday, November 25
CLOSED

Friday, November 26
CLOSED

Saturday, November 27
Regular Schedule‌

Sunday, November 28
Regular Schedule

Thursday, December 23
Regular Schedule
1:00pm-3:00pm – Open Swim

Friday, December 24
CLOSED

Saturday, December 25
CLOSED ‌

Sunday, December 26
Regular Schedule

Mon–Thur, December 27 - 30
Regular Schedule
1:00pm-3:00pm – Open Swim

Friday, December 31
CLOSED

Saturday, January 1
CLOSED

Sunday, January 2
Regular Schedule


